
Poi Mochi
served with haupia sauce 

Sweet Purple Potato
served with purple ooze sauce

Golden Fried Chicken and Waffles
two pieces chicken thigh, bone-in, skin-on
*upgrade to poi mochi or sweet purple potato 
waffle for  +$3! 

Plain

14

12

13

10
served with fresh berries

Prime Rib Loco Moco

Mauka & Makai Moco
wagyu beef patty and crab cake

wagyu beef patty
16

18

22

Loco Moco Fried Rice

served with a bed of rice, two eggs and gravy 

10 oz. slice 

Ube Mascarpone 
topped with our famous ube sauce and fresh berries

Oreo Cheesecake
covered with our silky cheesecake sauce
and Oreo crumbs 

Hawaiian
smothered in our macadamia nut haupia sauce and coconut flakes

Banana
Chocolate Chip
Plain 6

8
8

14

14

16

14

12

15

10

Nutella + Fresh Fruits 
Original
served with fresh berries

Honey Acai
acai sorbet, granola, fresh berries, bananas and honey

Fruity Pebbles
crowd pleaser!

items below come with one choice of:
white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast,

mash potatoes, toss salad, brown rice +1, or fried rice +4

Crab Cake
with avocado and hollandaise

Bao Bun
charsiu pork belly, cucumbers, cilantro, hoisin and hollandaise 

caramelized onions, mushrooms, horseradish and hollandaise

13

16

14

18

Braised Ribeye

Traditional
Canadian bacon, sliced turkey and hollandaise

10 oz. New York
topped with caramelized onions and mushrooms

12 oz. Ribeye 27

23

topped with roasted garlic butter

Corned Beef Hash 14
Uncle Louie Portuguese Link Sausage 12
Thick Cut Bacon 16
Thin Cut Bacon 13
Spam 11

Fitness
egg whites, avocados, spinach, mushrooms, pesto
and mozzarella cheese

Garden
yellow zucchini, mushrooms, broccoli, spinach, red bell
peppers and cheddar cheese

Philly Cheesesteak 16

14

15

sirloin steak, red and green bell peppers, mushrooms,
white onions and mozzarella cheese 

Build Your Own 15
choose up to four items
mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes, white onions, diced ham, bacon,
cheddar or mozzarella cheese

Da Local 
portuguese sausage, spam, bacon, tomatoes, white
and green onions with cheddar cheese

15

items below come with one choice of:
white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast,

mash potatoes, toss salad, brown rice +1, or fried rice +4

Key Lime, Carrot Cake, Big Apple 7

Longsilog
sweet longanisa, garlic fried rice and eggs

Bangsilog
fried boneless milkfish, garlic fried rice and eggs

Adobo Fried Rice Omelette
+ sweet longanisa
+ lechon kawali
+ fried boneless milkfish

14
12

15

14

15
16

Grilled Mahi
tartar sauce and lemon

10 oz. Prime Rib 
aujus and creamy horseradish

22

15

items below come with one choice of:
white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast,

mash potatoes, toss salad, brown rice +1, or fried rice +4

 = family favorites!

Breakfast. Lunch. Dine In. Take Out.  Prime Rib.

Matcha 
garnished with fresh berries

16

Country Fried Steak 20
topped with our housemade country gravy

Milk*, Hot Cocoa*, Coffee, Hot Tea
Orange*, Pineapple*, Apple*, POG*
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Raspberry Iced Tea, Orange Fanta,
Fruit Punch, Powerade 

3.00
4.00
3.75

*non-refillable



Pastrami Club
pastrami, bacon, turkey, tomatoes, spring mix
and mayonnaise 

CHECK US OUT!CHECK US OUT!

Ox Tail 
green onions, cilantro and mustard cabbage 

Chicken Papaya
cooking papaya, chicken thighs, spinach leaves

14

22
served with two scoops of rice on the side

choice of white rice, brown rice +$1 or fried rice +$4

Classic Meatloaf 16
caramelized onions and mushrooms smothered
with brown gravy 

Homestyle Golden Fried Chicken 16

10 oz. Prime Rib 22
aujus and creamy horseradish

10 oz. New York 23
topped with caramelized onions and mushrooms

12 oz. Ribeye 27
topped with roasted garlic butter

Steamed White Rice
Steamed Brown Rice
Mash Potatoes with Gravy
Fried Rice
Adobo Fried Rice
Toast (white or wheat)
Waffle Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Hash Browns
Thick Cut Bacon (2 pieces)
Thin Cut Bacon (5 pieces)
Portuguese Sausage Links (4 pieces)
Spam (4 pieces)
Corned Beef Hash (3 pieces)
Two Eggs
Fried Chicken (1 piece)
Imitation Crab Salad (1 scoop)
Toss Salad
Fruit Bowl 

3.00
3.50
3.00
6.00
8.00
1.75
4.00
4.50
3.50
12.00
7.00
5.50
4.75
8.00
6.00
3.50
3.25
3.75
5.00

served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries or toss salad 

Kalihifornia Burger
wagyu beef patty, mayonnaise, avocados, grilled
pineapple, onion rings, tomatoes, spring mix,
american cheese and drizzled teriyaki sauce 

Ultimate Bacon Cheeseburger
wagyu beef patty, mayonnaise, spring mix, tomatoes,
bacon and american cheese 

15

16

Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich 
sirloin steak, red and green bell peppers, mushrooms,
white onions and mozzarella cheese 

16

Lobster Sensation Roll
spring mix, red onions, celery, mayonnaise

18

Hot French Dip
roast beef, provolone cheese with aujus

17

15

GC's Island Mix 
grilled mahi, fried chicken, spam and teriyaki ribeye 

Pan Fry Salmon*
tomato basil cream sauce and mash
*does not include choice of side 

Pulehu Short Ribs
1/2 inch cut short rib marinated in fresh garlic and seasonings 

Seared Cajun Ahi 18

20

20

17

drizzled with honey wasabi aioli and unagi sauce

Guieb's Garlic Shrimp

served with choice of white rice, mash potatoes,
brown rice +$1, fried rice +$4 and

imitation crab salad, sautéed vegetables or toss salad

17

Mini Pancakes
one egg, two pieces of meat: bacon, spam, or Uncle
Louie's portuguese sausage, two mini pancakes 

Junior French Toast
one egg, two pieces of meat: bacon, spam, or Uncle
Louie's portuguese sausage, french toast 

Keiki Grilled Cheese
served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries or
fresh fruits 

Keiki Chicken Tenders
served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries or fresh
fruits 

available for keiki 10 years old and under 
no substitutions

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE
ILLNESS. MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

three pieces of bone-in, skin-on chicken thighs

Furikake Crusted Ahi Salad
spring mix, imitation crab, strawberries, cucumber,
taegu, seaweed with oriental dressing

18

Cali Wrap*
spinach tortilla, avocado, spinach, tomatoes,
bacon, scrambled eggs and cheddar cheese 

13

*wraps are served with salsa, sour cream and fresh berries 

Buffalo Chicken Wrap* 
spinach tortilla, spring mix, carrots, tomatoes,
avocado, ranch and chicken strips.

14

KALIHI    WAHIAWA    AIEAKALIHI    WAHIAWA    AIEA
1311 North King St. #F06 Honolulu, HI | 538 California Avenue Wahiawa, HI | 98-025 Hekaha St. Bldg 4 Unit 14 Aiea, HI

Angry Bird 
3 pieces garlic furikake chicken thighs drizzled in
gochujang aioli served with kimchi

18

Strawberry Pecan Salad
spring mix, avocado, raspberry vinaigrette
*add grilled salmon $4

13

10

10

8

8

 = family favorites!

Find us on Facebook,
Instagram and Yelp!

@guiebcafe @guiebscatering 

www.guiebcafe.com

Scan our QR code to visit
our website!

808-913-2131 808-762-9247 808-888-2121


