PANCAKES

Breakfast. Lunch. Dine In. Take ()ut. Prime Lib.

by

0

D

Ube Mascarpone® topped with our famous ube sauce and fresh berr	ies 16
Oreo Cheesecake covered with our silky cheesecake sauce and Oreo crumbs	14
Hawaiian smothered in our macadamia nut haupia sauce a	14 nd coconut flakes
Matcha garnished with fresh berries	16
Banana	8
Chocolate Chip	8
Plain	6
Plain WAFELES	6

WAFFLES

F	Poi Mochi served with haupia sauce	13	
	Sweet Purple Potato served with purple ooze sauce	12	
5	Golden Fried Chicken and Waffles two pieces chicken thigh, bone-in, skin-on	14	
	*upgrade to poi mochi or sweet purple potato waffle for +\$3!		
	Plain served with fresh berries	10	
	FRENCH TOAST		

FRENCH IUAS

Acai sorbet, granola, fresh berries, bananas and honey	15
Fruity Pebbles	12
Nutella + Fresh Fruits	14
Original served with fresh berries	10

BENEDICTS

18
14
16
13

BEVERAGES

Milk*, Hot Cocoa*, Coffee, Hot Tea	3.00
Orange*, Pineapple*, Apple*, POG*	4.00
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite,	3.75
Raspberry Iced Tea, Orange Fanta,	
Fruit Punch, Powerade	

*non-refillable

THINGS WITH EGGS

items below come with *one* choice of: white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad, brown rice +1, or fried rice +4

	Grilled Mahi tartar sauce and lemon	15
r	10 oz. Prime Rib aujus and creamy horseradish	22
r	10 oz. New York topped with caramelized onions and mushrooms	23
r	12 oz. Ribeye topped with roasted garlic butter	27
r	Corned Beef Hash	14
ŕ	Uncle Louie Portuguese Link Sausage	12
t	Thick Cut Bacon	16
	Thin Cut Bacon	13
	Spam	11
t	Country Fried Steak topped with our housemade country gravy	20



	UNIEEE TIE	
	items below come with <i>one</i> choice of: white rice, hash brown, sweet potato fries, toast, mash potatoes, toss salad, brown rice +1, or fried rice +4	
5	Da Local portuguese sausage, spam, bacon, tomatoes, white and green onions with cheddar cheese	15
r	Fitness egg whites, avocados, spinach, mushrooms, pesto and mozzarella cheese	15
	Garden yellow zucchini, mushrooms, broccoli, spinach, red bell peppers and cheddar cheese	14
r	Philly Cheesesteak sirloin steak, red and green bell peppers, mushrooms, white onions and mozzarella cheese	16
	Build Your Own choose up to four items mushrooms, spinach, tomatoes, white onions, diced ham, bacc cheddar or mozzarella cheese	15 ^{on,}

TELIPINO FAVORITES

Longsilog	14
sweet longanisa, garlic fried rice and eggs	
Bangsilog	15
fried boneless milkfish, garlic fried rice and eggs	
Adobo Fried Rice Omelette	12
+ sweet longanisa	14
+ lechon kawali	15
+ fried boneless milkfish	16

LOCO MOKES

served with a bed of rice, two eggs a	nd gravy
Prime Rib Loco Moco 10 oz. slice	22
Mauka & Makai Moco wagyu beef patty and crab cake	18
Loco Moco Fried Rice wagyu beef patty	16

7

T = family favorites!

SALADS + WRAPS

✤ Furikake Crusted Ahi Salad	18
spring mix, imitation crab, strawberries, cucumber, taegu, seaweed with oriental dressing	10
Strawberry Pecan Salad spring mix, avocado, raspberry vinaigrette *add grilled salmon \$4	13
Buffalo Chicken Wrap* spinach tortilla, spring mix, carrots, tomatoes, avocado, ranch and chicken strips.	14
Cali Wrap* spinach tortilla, avocado, spinach, tomatoes, bacon, scrambled eggs and cheddar cheese	13
*wraps are served with salsa, sour cream and fresh berrie	es
BURGERS + SANDWICHES	TIT
served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries <i>or</i> toss	salad
Kalihifornia Burger wagyu beef patty, mayonnaise, avocados, grilled pineapple, onion rings, tomatoes, spring mix, american cheese and drizzled teriyaki sauce	16
Ultimate Bacon Cheeseburger wagyu beef patty, mayonnaise, spring mix, tomatoes, bacon and american cheese	15
* Philly Cheesesteak Sandwich	16

D

D

sirloin steak, red and green bell peppers, mushrooms, white onions and mozzarella cheese	10
TLobster Sensation Roll spring mix, red onions, celery, mayonnaise	18
Hot French Dip roast beef, provolone cheese with aujus	17
*Pastrami Club	15

pastrami, bacon, turkey, tomatoes, spring mix and mayonnaise

Source and the state of the sta

Chicken Papaya cooking papaya, chicken thighs, spinach leaves

KEIKI MENU

available for keiki 10 years old and under no substitutions	
Mini Pancakes	10
one egg, two pieces of meat: bacon, spam, or Uncle Louie's portuguese sausage, two mini pancakes	
Junior French Toast one egg, two pieces of meat: bacon, spam, or Uncle Louie's portuguese sausage, french toast	10

Keiki Grilled Cheese 8 served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries or fresh fruits

Keiki Chicken Tenders 8 served with waffle fries, sweet potato fries or fresh fruits

808-913-2131

O

TALL DAY LUNCH FAVORITES

served with choice of white rice, mash potatoes, brown rice +\$1, fried rice +\$4 and imitation crab salad, sautéed vegetables or toss salad

GC's Island Mix grilled mahi, fried chicken, spam and teriyaki ribeye	17
Pan Fry Salmon* tomato basil cream sauce and mash *does not include choice of side	20
Pulehu Short Ribs 1/2 inch cut short rib marinated in fresh garlic and seasonings	20
Seared Cajun Ahi drizzled with honey wasabi aioli and unagi sauce	18
Guieb's Garlic Shrimp	17
Classic Meatloaf caramelized onions and mushrooms smothered with brown gravy	16
Homestyle Golden Fried Chicken three pieces of bone-in, skin-on chicken thighs	16
10 oz. Prime Rib aujus and creamy horseradish	22
10 oz. New York topped with caramelized onions and mushrooms	23
12 oz. Ribeye topped with roasted garlic butter	27
Angry Bird 3 pieces garlic furikake chicken thighs drizzled in gochujang aioli served with kimchi	18

ON THE SIDE

Steamed White Rice	3.00
Steamed Brown Rice	3.50
Mash Potatoes with Gravy	3.00
Fried Rice	6.00
Adobo Fried Rice	8.00
Toast (white or wheat)	1.75
Waffle Fries	4.00
Sweet Potato Fries	4.50
Hash Browns	3.50
Thick Cut Bacon (2 pieces)	12.00
Thin Cut Bacon (5 pieces)	7.00
Portuguese Sausage Links (4 pieces)	5.50
Spam (4 pieces)	4.75
Corned Beef Hash (3 pieces)	8.00
Two Eggs	6.00
Fried Chicken (1 piece)	3.50
Imitation Crab Salad (1 scoop)	3.25
Toss Salad	3.75
Fruit Bowl	5.00

T = family favorites!

S

CHECK US OUT CHECK US OUT KALIHO WAHIAWA O AIEA 1311 North King St. #F06 Honolulu, HI | 538 California Avenue Wahiawa, HI | 98-025 Hekaha St. Bldg 4 Unit 14 Aiea, HI

808-762-9247

Find us on Facebook, Instagram and Yelp! @guiebcafe @guiebscatering

www.guiebcafe.com

Scan our QR code to visit our website!

808-888-2121

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREAS OUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. MENU PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

D